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8ht Swimming Tournament Spartak '24
Sandanski, 10. - 12.5.2024

Event 7 Women, 400m Medley 11 years and older
10.5.2024 г. - 19:06 Results
Points: FINA 2024

Rank Age Time Pts

11 - 12 years

1. Laura DIMITROVA 12 Pirin 5:57.94 409
50m: 35.88 35.88 150m: 2:08.63 47.11 250m: 3:45.47 52.84 350m: 5:18.66 39.98

100m: 1:21.52 45.64 200m: 2:52.63 44.00 300m: 4:38.68 53.21 400m: 5:57.94 39.28

2. Vida TODOROVA 11 Plovdiv 2019 6:17.84 348
50m: 41.89 41.89 150m: 2:16.09 45.98 250m: 3:59.72 57.69 350m: 5:36.68 43.46

100m: 1:30.11 48.22 200m: 3:02.03 45.94 300m: 4:53.22 53.50 400m: 6:17.84 41.16

3. Ema GARBUCHEVA 12 Plovdiv 2019 6:50.56 271
50m: 40.16 40.16 150m: 2:26.56 52.81 250m: 4:17.70 58.13 350m: 6:06.19 49.65

100m: 1:33.75 53.59 200m: 3:19.57 53.01 300m: 5:16.54 58.84 400m: 6:50.56 44.37

4. Viliana GREKOVA 11 Briz 8:41.26 132
50m: 55.69 55.69 150m: 3:08.52 1:00.17 250m: 5:27.91 1:17.56 350m: 7:46.55 55.18

100m: 2:08.35 1:12.66 200m: 4:10.35 1:01.83 300m: 6:51.37 1:23.46 400m: 8:41.26 54.71

13 - 14 years

1. Bozhidara BORISOVA 13 Pirin 5:44.29 460
50m: 36.38 36.38 150m: 2:03.68 43.41 250m: 3:35.40 50.14 350m: 5:05.90 40.40

100m: 1:20.27 43.89 200m: 2:45.26 41.58 300m: 4:25.50 50.10 400m: 5:44.29 38.39

2. Dara ZLATEVA 14 Levski 5:56.09 416
50m: 35.22 35.22 150m: 2:07.01 44.50 250m: 3:43.73 51.88 350m: 5:16.28 39.23

100m: 1:22.51 47.29 200m: 2:51.85 44.84 300m: 4:37.05 53.32 400m: 5:56.09 39.81

3. Boryana YANEVA 13 Plovdiv 2019 6:00.69 400
50m: 37.78 37.78 150m: 2:13.53 47.38 250m: 3:50.02 50.12 350m: 5:21.14 40.20

100m: 1:26.15 48.37 200m: 2:59.90 46.37 300m: 4:40.94 50.92 400m: 6:00.69 39.55

4. Madlen MENCHEVA 14 Sandanski 6:02.28 395
50m: 38.36 38.36 150m: 2:10.56 46.76 250m: 3:47.44 53.25 350m: 5:22.81 40.56

100m: 1:23.80 45.44 200m: 2:54.19 43.63 300m: 4:42.25 54.81 400m: 6:02.28 39.47

5. Maya DRYANKOVA 14 Smolian 6:02.64 394
50m: 38.60 38.60 150m: 2:14.20 47.92 250m: 3:49.77 49.36 350m: 5:22.44 41.36

100m: 1:26.28 47.68 200m: 3:00.41 46.21 300m: 4:41.08 51.31 400m: 6:02.64 40.20

6. Bozhidara GEORGIEVA 13 Briz 6:23.56 333
50m: 39.39 39.39 150m: 2:23.34 53.24 250m: 4:09.01 53.23 350m: 5:44.03 42.02

100m: 1:30.10 50.71 200m: 3:15.78 52.44 300m: 5:02.01 53.00 400m: 6:23.56 39.53

7. Leda SVETOZAROVA 13 Slavia 6:30.56 315
50m: 41.37 41.37 150m: 2:21.53 48.36 250m: 4:06.42 55.74 350m: 5:47.71 45.27

100m: 1:33.17 51.80 200m: 3:10.68 49.15 300m: 5:02.44 56.02 400m: 6:30.56 42.85

8. Sofia KRUMOVA 14 Damini LV 7:18.39 223
50m: 41.32 41.32 150m: 2:31.20 54.59 250m: 4:25.36 59.82 350m: 6:21.81 52.90

100m: 1:36.61 55.29 200m: 3:25.54 54.34 300m: 5:28.91 1:03.55 400m: 7:18.39 56.58

15 years and older

1. Aleksandra LICHEVA 15 Vsi 5:51.37 433
50m: 36.54 36.54 150m: 2:05.70 45.59 250m: 3:41.01 50.16 350m: 5:12.18 41.55

100m: 1:20.11 43.57 200m: 2:50.85 45.15 300m: 4:30.63 49.62 400m: 5:51.37 39.19

2. Kristiana PENKOVA 15 Plovdiv 2019 6:06.68 381
50m: 36.37 36.37 150m: 2:11.45 48.78 250m: 3:52.15 53.61 350m: 5:26.66 41.89

100m: 1:22.67 46.30 200m: 2:58.54 47.09 300m: 4:44.77 52.62 400m: 6:06.68 40.02

3. Klavdia YANAKIEVA 15 Nsa 6:16.55 351
50m: 43.01 43.01 150m: 2:21.48 47.97 250m: 4:01.10 54.04 350m: 5:36.56 41.92

100m: 1:33.51 50.50 200m: 3:07.06 45.58 300m: 4:54.64 53.54 400m: 6:16.55 39.99
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8ht Swimming Tournament Spartak '24
Sandanski, 10. - 12.5.2024

Event 7, Women, 400m Medley, 15 years and older

Rank Age Time Pts

4. Iliana GOVEDARSKA 16 Swimming Club Belmeken 6:20.52 341
50m: 42.22 42.22 150m: 2:22.06 47.89 250m: 4:01.52 53.43 350m: 5:38.83 43.76

100m: 1:34.17 51.95 200m: 3:08.09 46.03 300m: 4:55.07 53.55 400m: 6:20.52 41.69

5. Niya SVETOZAROVA 15 Slavia 6:31.42 313
50m: 42.06 42.06 150m: 2:21.83 47.25 250m: 4:08.53 58.11 350m: 5:48.05 42.82

100m: 1:34.58 52.52 200m: 3:10.42 48.59 300m: 5:05.23 56.70 400m: 6:31.42 43.37


